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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Saraswathyamma K Madhavan Nair (HSBN) Athikkattethu House, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Ezhamkulam, Parakode, 
691554, Adoor

  

2 16/01/2026 Reena George George V (FTHR) Paravila Vadakkepura, 
Karuvatta, Adoor, 

Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

3 16/01/2026 Adhil Ameen Rahila ammal (MTHR) Thyvadakkethil, 
Thonnallur, Pandalam, 

Pandalam, 689501, 
Adoor

  

4 16/01/2026 MEENAKSHI S SINDHU M KESAVAN 
(MTHR)

AYANIVILA 
THEKKETHIL, 

Puthusseribhagom, 
Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 

Adoor

  

5 16/01/2026 Meghna Mohan P K Mohan Kumar 
(FTHR)

Thatwamasi Kurampala 
South PO Pandalam, 

Edattara Road, 
Kurampala, Kurampala 
South, 689501, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

6 16/01/2026 RAHIYANATH M NAVAS A (HSBN) 487/15/DARUL 
SALAM, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

7 16/01/2026 Archana S Sivan Pillai G P (FTHR) Plamvilayil 
Thazhethundil, 

Kurampala South P O, 
Kurampala Pandalam, 

Kurampala South, 
689501, Adoor

  

8 16/01/2026 ANNA BIJU BIJU GEORGE (FTHR) VADAKATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDANAPPALLY, 
ANGADICKAL, 

CHANDANAPPALLY, 
689648, ADOOR

  

9 16/01/2026 MALLIKA A MURUKAN K (HSBN) 18/169 VALIYAVILA 
THEKKETHIL, 

ARUKALICKAL 
WEST, ADOOR, 

ADOOR P O, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

10 16/01/2026 ALEENA BAIJU BAIJU JOHN (FTHR) KARAYATH, 
MULAMPUZHA, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM P O, 
689501, ADOOR

  

11 16/01/2026 SUBY PATHROSE P S PATHROSE (FTHR) SHIBIL VILLA, 
MAMMPILALY, 
THUMPAMON, 

THUMPAMON P O, 
689502, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 NEERAJA P S PURUSHAN (FTHR) RANDUPLAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMPANAD 
NORTH, 

KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
NORTH, 691552, 

ADOOR

  

13 16/01/2026 MONISHA MOHAN RAJESH (HSBN) MANNANKARA 
THAZHETHIL, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
ADOOR, NEDUMON, 

691556, ADOOR

  

14 16/01/2026 K K ALEX K G KOSHY (FTHR) KINARUVILAYIL, 
ANANDAPPALLY, 

ADOOR, 
ANANDAPPALLY, 

691525, ADOOR

  

15 16/01/2026 Wilson Kunjukutty Kunjukutty (FTHR) Areekatharayil, Vayala, 
Adoor, Vayala, 691554, 

Adoor

  

16 16/01/2026 SURUMI T E NAVAS (HSBN) MULLOORVILA 
VEEDU, MANNADY, 

KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

17 16/01/2026 ABDUL SHAFI KARIM ABDUL 
(FTHR)

SIYA MANZIL, 
MANGARAM 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

18 16/01/2026 Felix M Saji Saji Mathew (FTHR) 345/ Mammoottil Bathel 
Cottage, Paranthal, 

Pandalamthekkekkara, 
Paranthal, 689501, 

Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

19 16/01/2026 ALLY MANMADHAN P G MANMADHAN 
(HSBN)

518/18/ANIL 
BHAVAN, 

ARUKALICKAL 
WEST, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
VAYALA P O, 691554, 

ADOOR

  

20 16/01/2026 OMANA VARGHESE GEORGE 
GEEVARGHESE 

(HSBN)

KOIPURATHU, SIJU 
BHAVAN, 

ELANGAMANGALAM, 
ENATHU, 691526, 

ADOOR

  

21 16/01/2026 Sandra P Sam Samkutty S (FTHR) Pulayarazhikathu 
Veedu, Vayala, Erathu, 
Vayala, 691554, Adoor

  

22 16/01/2026 Shalimole D Daniel (FTHR) Areekatharayil, Vayala, 
Adoor, Vayala, 691554, 

Adoor

  

23 16/01/2026 ABDUL SHAHEEN ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

SIYA MANZIL, 
MANGARAM 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

24 16/01/2026 ASIF S SHEREEF H (FTHR) NEZHUSSERIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MANNADY, 
KADAMPANADU, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

25 16/01/2026 Febin T Saji Saji Mathew (FTHR) 345/ Mammoottil Bathel 
Cottage, Paranthal, 

Pandalamthekkekkara, 
Paranthal, 689501, 

Adoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

26 16/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED M MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THAMARASSERIL, 
PARAKODE WEST, 

ADOOR, PARAKODE 
P O, 691554, ADOOR

  

27 16/01/2026 AYISHA MUHAMMAD 
HAMZA M (HSBN)

THEKKUVILA 
PADINJATTETHIL, 

PAZHAKULAM, 
ADOOR, 

PAZHAKULAM P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

28 16/01/2026 PIYUSH V VIJAYAN T V (FTHR) MADHAVAM, 
KURAMPALA 

PANDALAM P O, 
KURAMPALA, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

29 16/01/2026 Alby A Aniyan kunju S (FTHR) SAMVILLA, 
Elammpallil, Pallickal, 
Payyanalloor, 690504, 

Adoor

  

30 16/01/2026 JOSE VARGHESE 
JOHN 

JESSY JOSE (WIFE) PUTHEN BUNGLOW, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA, 
KURAMPALA 

SOUTH, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

31 16/01/2026 Nisha Mery Jose Reena Jose (MTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PLAVILAYIL,PAYYANALLOOR, 

PAYYANALLOOR, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAYYANALLOOR, 
690504, ADOOR

  

32 16/01/2026 Pushpakumar. B Bhargava kurup K P 
(FTHR)

Preethalayam ,Thekkummuri, 
Peringanad.P, 
Peringanadu, 
Peringanadu, 

Peringanadu, 691551, 
Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

33 16/01/2026 Samkutty Samuel Sinimol (WIFE) Pulayarazhikathu 
Veedu, Vayala, Erathu, 
Vayala, 691554, Adoor

  

34 16/01/2026 Suby S Sulochana N (MTHR) Charuvilayil Veedu, 
Vayala, Adoor, Vayala, 

691554, Adoor

  

35 16/01/2026 ARADHANA S Ajil Kumar P (FTHR) 767, Adoor, Adoor, 
Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

36 16/01/2026 BABU K THOMAS (FTHR) KUZHITHUNDIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THUVAYOOR 
SOUTH, 

KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 

NORTH P O, 691552, 
ADOOR

  

37 16/01/2026 RAJAN K VARGHESE K VARGHESE (FTHR) PALLATHU PUTHEN 
VEEDU CHIRAYIL 

VEEDU, 
AMMAKANDAKARA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

38 16/01/2026 ANNA DINU DANIEL DINU DANIEL (FTHR) PUTHOZHATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

39 16/01/2026 Sulochana Vasu (FTHR) Charuvilayil Veedu, 
Vayala, Adoor, Vayala, 

691554, Adoor

  

40 16/01/2026 SULU V VIJAYAN ANEESH B (HSBN) ASHOKA SADANAM, 
ANGADICKAL, 

KODUMON, 
ANGADICKAL 
SOUTH, 691555, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

41 16/01/2026 JOLLY RAJAN 
VARGHESE 

RAJAN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PALLATHU PUTHEN 
VEEDU CHIRAYIL 

VEEDU, 
AMMAKANDAKARA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR  P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

42 16/01/2026 RINJU MANOJ MANOJ VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALEEKAL 
MELATHIL, 

THUVAYOOR 
NORTH, ERATHU, 
MANAKALA P O, 

691551, ADOOR

  

43 16/01/2026 NISHAD S SHAWKATHALI 
(FTHR)

NISHAD MANZIL, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANAD, 
MANNADY P O, 
691530, ADOOR

  

44 16/01/2026 AMAL MANOJ MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
POOZHIKKADU P O, 

KURAMPALA, 
POOZHIKKADU, 
689515, ADOOR

  

45 16/01/2026 Vijayalkshmi Amma S Sathya nadha kurup 
Gopalakurup (HSBN)

Parthamandiram, 
Cherukunnam, Pallickal, 
Anayadi, 690561, Adoor

  

46 16/01/2026 JOJY JOHNSON JOHNSON P M (FTHR) VALLIYAVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KADAMPANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
691552, ADOOR

  

47 16/01/2026 Vishnu H Santhikrishna G 
(MTHR)

Kochuthundil, Vayala, 
Adoor, Vayala, 691554, 

Adoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

48 16/01/2026 SANDHYA R M SANTHOSH R (HSBN) SAJEEV BHAVANAM, 
PERINGANADU, 
PERINGANADU, 
PERINGANADU, 
691551, ADOOR

  

49 16/01/2026 SAJANA SALAM SALAM P S (FTHR) SAJANA MANZIL, 
PARAKODE, ADOOR, 

PUTHUMALA, 
691554, ADOOR

  

50 16/01/2026 SUNNY DANIEL LEELAMMA (WIFE) 17 KANJIRAVILAYIL, 
ARUKALICKAL 
WEST, ENATHU, 

VAYALA P O, 691554, 
ADOOR

  

51 16/01/2026 Amrutha S Subhash B (FTHR) Amrutha Bhavan, 
Parakode, Adoor, 

Parakode P O, 691554, 
Adoor

  

52 16/01/2026 Susan Daniel Kunjamma Daniel 
(MTHR)

Rehoboth Villa, 
Kadampanadu, adoor, 

Kadampanadu, 691552, 
adoor

  

53 16/01/2026 Albin Thomas Thomas Joshua (FTHR) Puthen Veedu, Vayala, 
Adoor, Vayala, 691554, 

Adoor

  

54 16/01/2026 SHINU M VARGHESE ANJU JOHN (HSBN) MANNIKKAROTTU, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 
KAITHAPRAMBU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

55 16/01/2026 SOMI THANKACHAN THANKACHAN G 
(FTHR)

KOCHAYYATHU 
HOUSE, ADOOR, 

ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

56 16/01/2026 Mathew Varghese Bindu Mathew (WIFE) Kochupala 
Nilkkunnathil, 
Kodumon East, 

Kodumon, Kodumon 
East P O, 691555, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

57 16/01/2026 Joyz Daniel Kunjamma Daniel 
(MTHR)

Binu Bhavanam, 
Kadampanadu north, 
adoor, Kadampanadu 
North, 691552, adoor

  

58 16/01/2026 Joyz Daniel Kunjamma Daniel 
(MTHR)

Binu Bhavanam, 
Kadampanadu North, 
adoor, Kadampanadu 
North, 691552, adoor

  

59 16/01/2026 Sleebakutty Koshy Saramma Sleebakutty 
(WIFE)

K.S.Bunglow, Enathu, 
Enathu, Enathu, 691526, 

Adoor

  

60 16/01/2026 Afzal B Biju Y (FTHR) Paracharuvil, 
Theppupara, 

Ezhamkulam, 
Theppupara, 691554, 

Adoor

  

61 16/01/2026 JISHNU SUBHASH SUBHASH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Aluvilayil, Arukalickal 
West, Ezhamkulam, 

Vayala, 691554, Adoor

  

62 16/01/2026 Aswathy T Aji D (HSBN) 010/422 Ambadiyil, 
Pannivizha, Adoor, 
Adoor P O, 691523, 

Adoor

  

63 16/01/2026 RAJAN NAIR V Rajamma (MTHR) Ashwati 
Bhavan,Otheravadakkethil, 

Thoonipoika Area, 
Kodumon, Kodumon P 

O, 691555, Adoor

  

64 16/01/2026 BINCY BIJU K 
SAMUEL 

BIJU K S (FTHR) PERISSERIL, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANDU, 

THUVAYOOR SOUTH 
P O, 691552, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

65 16/01/2026 Febin Mathew Varghese Mathew Varghese 
(FTHR)

Kochupalanilkkunnathil, 
Kodumon East, 

Kodumon, Kodumon 
East  P O, 691555, 

Adoor

  

66 16/01/2026 Amrita Rajeev Rajeev B (FTHR) Rajeevam, Poozhickad, 
Kurampala Pandalam, 

Poozhikkad P O, 
689515, Adoor

  

67 16/01/2026 ANNAMMAKOSHY Biju Joseph (HSBN) ALBINVILLA, 
PUTHUMALA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
PUTHUMALA, 
691554, ADOOR

  

68 16/01/2026 ANASWARA M 
KURUP 

ARUN M (HSBN) PULIKULATHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

PADUKOTTUKKAL, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKKARA, 
THATTAYIL, 691525, 

ADOOR

  

69 16/01/2026 Saramma Sleebakutty Sleebakutty Koshy 
(HSBN)

K.S. Bunglow, Enathu, 
Enathu, Enathu, 691526, 

Adoor

  

70 16/01/2026 AJMAL BIJU BIJU (FTHR) PARACHARUVIL, 
THEPPUPARA, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
THEPPUPARA P O, 

691554, ADOOR

  

71 16/01/2026 ALBIN BIJU JOSEPH BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) Albin Villa, Puthumala, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Puthumala, 691554, 
Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

72 16/01/2026 REMA SUNIL SUNILKUMAR (HSBN) MUKKATHU 
THUNDIL 

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
MUDIYOORKONAM 

P O, PANDALAM, 
MUDIYOORKONAM, 

689501, ADOOR

  

73 16/01/2026 RAHANA NAZEER NAZEER K (FTHR) VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU, 
691526, ENATHU

  

74 16/01/2026 PODIYAN SARASAMMA (WIFE) MALIYEKAL, 
KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

75 16/01/2026 SARASAMMA PODIYAN (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADICKAL 
NORTH, 

ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 689648, 
ADOOR

  

76 16/01/2026 ARUN A AJIKUMAR R (FTHR) AKHIL BHAVANAM, 
MUDIYOORKONAM 

P O, PANDALAM, 
MUDIYOORKONAM, 

689501, ADOOR

  

77 16/01/2026 LIJI MONACHAN MONACHAN K S 
(HSBN)

KAYAMKULASSERIL 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

78 16/01/2026 AJMI T THAJUDEEN S (FTHR) SHAHINA MANZIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

79 16/01/2026 SUJA THOMAS RAJAN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

VAZHAVILA VEEDU, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

ENATHU, VAYALA, 
691554, ADOOR

  

80 16/01/2026 ASHA SAM JOJI K JOHN (HSBN) KALEEKAL JOHNS 
VILLA, 

KANNAMKODE, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

81 16/01/2026 FATHIMA S SULFIKAR K (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
MUDIYOORKONAM 

P O, PANDALAM, 
MUDIYOORKONAM, 

689501, ADOOR

  

82 16/01/2026 PRABHA K SHYJU B (HSBN) MUNDUMURUPPEL, 
PARAKODE, ADOOR, 

PARAKODE PO, 
691554, ADOOR

  

83 16/01/2026 SUPRABHA BABU SATHEESH BABU C 
(HSBN)

POONKAVANAM, 
ELAMANNOOR, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
ELAMANNOOR P O, 

691524, ADOOR

  

84 16/01/2026 BEENA J DILEEP KHAN (HSBN) KANJIRAVILAYIL 
VEEDU, MANNADY, 

KADAMPANAD, 
MANNADY, 691530, 

ADOOR

  

85 16/01/2026 FATHIMA YUNUS YONUS RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

SAJID MANZIL, 
POOZHIKKADU P O, 

PANDALAM, 
POOZHIKKADU, 
689501, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

86 16/01/2026 MONACHAN K S LIJI MONACHAN 
(WIFE)

KAYAMKULASSERIL 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

87 16/01/2026 APARNA R JAYAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

KOTTOOR PUTHEN 
PURACKAL, 

ELAMPALLIL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAYYANALLOOR P 
O, 690504, ADOOR

  

88 16/01/2026 RITTY MOHAN MOHAN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

34,MONCY BHAVAN, 
PARANTHAL, 
PANDALAM 

THEKKEKARA, 
PARANTHAL, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

89 16/01/2026 Siby Sleeba Sleebakutty Koshy 
(FTHR)

K.S. Bunglow, Enathu, 
Enathu, Enathu, 691526, 

Adoor

  

90 16/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAPILLAI THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MUKALUTHUNDIL, 
KADAMPANAD 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 
SOUTH, 691553, 

ADOOR

  

91 16/01/2026 Ansu mariam Biju Biju Thomas (FTHR) Lal Cottage, 
Puthusseribhagom, 

Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

92 16/01/2026 RATHEESH P R RAVI (FTHR) RAVI MANDIRAM, 
KARUVATTA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR  P O, 
691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

93 16/01/2026 SHAHEENA 
SHAHEEN 

SHAHEEN SHAHAB 
(HSBN)

VEDIYARAYIL 
SHAFEEQ MANZIL, 

KADAKKAD 
PANDALAM P O, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

94 16/01/2026 ALICE JOSE JOSE ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

KANKALIL HOUSE, 
KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

95 16/01/2026 Anju Susan Biju Biju Thomas (FTHR) Lal Cottege, 
Puthusseribhagom, 

Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

96 16/01/2026 JINCY K THOMAS JUSTIN JAMES 
(HSBN)

KUNDAYATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

97 16/01/2026 SREEKALA S RATHEESH P R 
(HSBN)

RAVI MANDIRAM, 
KARUVATTA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR  P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

98 16/01/2026 JOSE ABRAHAM ALICE JOSE (WIFE) KANKOLIL HOUSE, 
KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

99 16/01/2026 SANTHAMMA P P NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

640 LEKHA BHAVAN, 
AMMAKANDAKARA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

100 16/01/2026 NITHIN P PAPPACHAN (FTHR) 9/452 Vellattupara 
Kizhakkethil, 

Kizhakkupuram, 
Enathu, Kaithaparambu, 

691526, Adoor

  

101 16/01/2026 Biju Thomas V P Thomas (FTHR) Lal Cottage, 
Puthusseribhagom, 

Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

102 16/01/2026 P Narayanan Nair PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

640 Lekha Bhavanam, 
AMMAKANDAKARA, 
Adoor, Adoir, 691523, 

Adoor

  

103 16/01/2026 Jesna Binu Binu R (FTHR) Pallivadakkathil, 
Enathu, Enathu, Enathu, 

691526, Adoor

  

104 16/01/2026 ASWANYMOL A JOSE ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KANKOLIL, 
KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

105 16/01/2026 RENOY RAJU RAJU T DANIEL 
(FTHR)

THYPLAVILAYIL 
REJO BHAVAN, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD, 
KADAMPANAD 

NORTH P O, 691552, 
ADOOR

  

106 16/01/2026 BINTO K K C KRISHNAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

PENIEL HOUSE, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 
ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH P O, 689648, 
ADOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

107 16/01/2026 PRINCY VARGHESE K P VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

LALY VILLA, 
AICKADU, 

KODUMON, 
KODUMON P O, 
691555, ADOOR

  

108 16/01/2026 VIDHYA R HARIKUTTAN K 
(FTHR)

VISHNU 
BHAVANAM, 

PAZHAKULAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAZHAKULAM P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

109 16/01/2026 SAJI J JOSEPH P (FTHR) 9/452 Vellattupara 
Kizhakkethil, 

Kizhakkupuram, 
Enathu, Kaithaparambu, 

691526, Adoor

  

110 16/01/2026 LIJI VARGHESE Elcykkutty (MTHR) Kottamukalil, 
Kannamkode, 

Ezhamkulam, Adoor, 
691523, Adoor

  

111 16/01/2026 UNNI M USHA (MTHR) MUNDANIYIL, 
KARUVATTA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

112 16/01/2026 JOSNIMOLE A JOSE ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KANKOLIL HOUSE, 
KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

113 16/01/2026 BIJIN K K C KRISHNAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

PENIEL HOUSE, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 
ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH P O, 689648, 
ADOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

114 16/01/2026 SHIYAS MON SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) SHIYAS MANZIL, 
THONNALLOOR 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

115 16/01/2026 KUNJUKRISHNAN PAPPU (FTHR) PLAVIRAPADINJATTETHIL, 
CHOORAKODE, 

ERATHU, 
MANAKALA, 691551, 

ADOOR

  

116 16/01/2026 Aresseri Mathai Joseph Valsa Joseph (WIFE) Aresseril Veedu, 
Paranthal, 

Pandalamthekkekkara, 
Paranthal, 689501, 

Adoor

  

117 16/01/2026 RAICHEL G AJU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PADINJARE 
ONAMPALLIL 

VILAYIL, ENATHU, 
ENATHU, ENATHU P 

O, 691526, ADOOR

  

118 16/01/2026 Hafsa Hidayath Hidayathulla (FTHR) Thasukhan Veedu, 
Kadakkadu, Pandalam P 
O, Pandalam, 689501, 

Adoor

  

119 16/01/2026 ASWIN S SUCHEENDRAN P D 
(FTHR)

16/169, PLAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PARANTHAL, 
KURAMPALA, 

PARANTHAL, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

120 16/01/2026 RUPAL MAZUMDAR NAKUL 
BISWASARMA 

(HSBN)

KAILAS BHAVAN, 
MANNADY, 

KADAMPANAD, 
MANNADY, 691530, 

ADOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

121 16/01/2026 SATHEESH S SUBRAMANIAN 
POTTY (FTHR)

PLAVELIL MADOM, 
KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 

KODUMON, 691555, 
ADOOR

  

122 16/01/2026 Anjali Anil Anilkumar K (FTHR) Charuvila Puthenveedu, 
Moonnalam, Adoor, 

Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

123 16/01/2026 Anitha Kumari Harikumar (HSBN) Krishnakripa, Mannam 
Nagar, Perumpulickal, 

Mannam Nagar, 689501, 
Adoor

  

124 16/01/2026 BIJI BABY BABY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ZION KUNNIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADICKAL 
NORTH, 

ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 689648, 
ADOOR

  

125 16/01/2026 RAYYAN MUJEEB MUJEEB 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

DARULSALAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

126 16/01/2026 Anitta Saji Sajimon (FTHR) Murunthiyil 
Puthenveedu, 

Moonnalam, Adoor, 
Adoor, 691523, Adoor

  

127 16/01/2026 AMINA NIZAR NIZAR AHAMMED S 
(FTHR)

SABOORA MANZIL, 
KADAKKAD 

PANDALAM P O, 
KURAMPALA, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

128 16/01/2026 ELIZABETH S BABY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

ZION KUNNIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADICKAL 
NORTH, 

ANGADICKAL, 
ANGADICKAL 

NORTH, 689648, 
ADOOR

  

129 16/01/2026 SIVADEV S REJANI R (MTHR) PALAVILA, ENATHU, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

691526, ADOOR

  

130 16/01/2026 Haritha A H Vishnu Prathap M A 
(HSBN)

Krishnakripa, Mannam 
Nagar P O, 

Perumpulickal, Mannam 
Nagar P O, 689501, 

Adoor

  

131 16/01/2026 FIDHA NAZRIN B Reena M (MTHR) Baithul Noor, Nedumon, 
Ezhamkulam, Nedumon, 

691556, Adoor

  

132 16/01/2026 Anugraha V Pillai T S Vijayakumar 
(FTHR)

80/3MANIMANGALM, 
MANGARAM, 
PANDALAM, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

133 16/01/2026 V R Adrija Venu K Nair (FTHR) Vaishnavam, Aickadu, 
Kodumon, Kodumon, 

691555, Adoor

  

134 16/01/2026 Jiji Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Malavila Thekkethil, 
Thuvayoor South, 

Kadampanad, 
Thuvayoor South, 

691552, Adoor

  

135 16/01/2026 ANANTHU PRASAD PRASAD S (FTHR) KARAMALAYETHU 
HOUSE, 

AMMAKANDAKARA, 
PERINGANAD,ADOOR, 

ADOOR, 691523, 
ADOOR

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

136 16/01/2026 ANUSREE P S JITHIN G (HSBN) ADVAITHAM, 
KODUMON P O, 

KODUMON, 
KODUMON, 691555, 

ADOOR

  

137 16/01/2026 Tinu A Sajan Reena (MTHR) Arathil Kizhakkethil, 
Mudiyoorkonam, 

Pandalam, 
Mudiyoorkonam, 

689501, Adoor

  

138 16/01/2026 Shalow Angle Mahesh T C (FTHR) Charuvil Sibi 
Bhavanam, Pallickal, 

Pallickal, Thengamam P 
O, 690522, Adoor

  

139 16/01/2026 SUJA A G Harikumar K (HSBN) Mundackal House, 
Edamali, Thattayil, 

Pandalam Thekkekara, 
Parakkara, 691525, 

Adoor

  

140 16/01/2026 VIJI SATHEESH 
KUMAR 

SATHEESH KUMAR 
SUKUMARAN (HSBN)

5/218 SREERANGAM, 
M G ROAD, ADOOR, 

ADOOR, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

141 16/01/2026 SNEHA S NAIR Sindhu S Nair (MTHR) Nandanam, Edamali, 
Thattayil, Pandalam 

Thekkekara, Parakkara, 
691525, Adoor

  

142 16/01/2026 Shailaja Raghavan Raghavan (HSBN) Panakkal Karthika, 
Mudiyoorkonam, 

Pandalam, 
Mudiyoorkonam, 

689501, Adoor

  

143 16/01/2026 ASIN S ACHANKUNJU ACHANKUNJU 
GEORGE (FTHR)

A S Kodiyattu Bhavan, 
Chathannupuzha, 

Erathu, Choorakode P 
O, 691551, Adoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

144 16/01/2026 POURNAMI SUNIL Sunil S (FTHR) Plavilayil Asha Bhavan, 
Pazhakulam East, 

Peringanad, Melood, 
691523, Adoor

  

145 16/01/2026 KARTHIK SATHEESH 
KUMAR

SATHEESH KUMAR 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

5/218 SREERANGAM, 
M G ROAD, ADOOR, 

ADOOR, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

146 16/01/2026 SHAMEER C SAJEEDA B (WIFE) 188 A VALIYAVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 
691523, ADOOR

  

147 16/01/2026 V M KASHINATH MANOJKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

KALEELUVILAYIL, 
ELANGAMANGALAM, 

ENATHU, ENATHU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

148 16/01/2026 KAILAS SATHEESH 
KUMAR

SATHEESH KUMAR 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

5/218 SREERANGAM, 
M G ROAD, ADOOR, 

ADOOR, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

149 16/01/2026 Rethnamma L Thyagarajan (HSBN) Puthenvilayil Veedu, 
Puthusseribhagom, 

Erathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

150 16/01/2026 Subin Sunny Beena Sunny (MTHR) Ambalathumkalayil, 
Enathu, Enathu, Enathu, 

691526, Adoor

  

151 16/01/2026 Sibin Sunny Beena Sunny (MTHR) Ambalathumkalayil, 
Enathu, Enathu, Enathu, 

691526, Adoor

  

152 16/01/2026 RAJESH K RAJU Raju (FTHR) Abin Villa, Pazhakulam, 
Peringanad, 

Pazhakulam, 691523, 
Adoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

153 16/01/2026 Bijin Biju Biju Joy (FTHR) Kalathyvilayil, 
Arukalickal West, 

Enathu, Vayala, 691554, 
Adoor

  

154 16/01/2026 SANTHAMMA Raju (HSBN) Abin Villa, Pazhakulam, 
Peringanad, 

Pazhakulam, 691523, 
Adoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


